

Legislation Text

File #: 24-5314, Version: 1

*Approving a Change Order in the amount of \$181,614.58 for the addition of solar panels and related work on Frederick Douglass Community Center Project, under the contract awarded to Keystar, Inc. per Res. #23-193; Authorizing any necessary budget transfers and amendments; Authorizing the City Manager to execute necessary documents upon advice and consent of the City Attorney.